
Place Team Name Bowler Name Game -1- Game -2- Game -3- Total HDCP Total Series HDCP Prize Payouts

1 TOP NOTCH BOWLING RON WALLENKAMP 209 224 202 635 20,000.00$           

RILEY SMITH 223 243 230 696

MATT GASN 191 187 245 623

RYAN ZAGER 224 246 227 697

DEREK EOFF 191 245 279 715

TEAM TOTALS 1038 1145 1183 3366

2 LABINSKI 3 BILLY HIBBARD 237 203 269 709 10,000.00$           

PAYTON NABAK 215 180 197 592

ANDY MILLS 279 233 235 747

DAVE LABINSKI 245 187 205 637

DAVID BERES 215 228 223 666

TEAM TOTALS 1191 1031 1129 3351 3351

3 CASTLE LANES TRISTIAN ALBRECHT 216 218 204 638 1,960.00$             

MAGUIRE HANSCHE 245 236 222 703

MATT HIBBARD 190 180 202 572

RILEY SMITH 214 241 214 669

RYAN ZAGAR 277 256 210 743

TEAM TOTALS 1142 1131 1052 3325 3325

4 MAAS MATT HIBBARD 223 215 188 626 1,400.00$             

CHAD KLOSS 238 212 247 697

MATT SPANAUS 195 165 184 544

DEREK EOFF 212 238 266 716

CHAD MAAS 233 226 234 693

TEAM TOTALS 1101 1056 1119 3276 3276

5 SOUTHSIDE STRIKE DAVE KOCH 192 180 178 550 1,100.00$             

MIKE MENKE 202 182 185 569

TOM CZYSZ 198 162 157 517

DICK WILLMS 236 194 169 599

STEVE BEQUEST 196 212 165 573

TEAM TOTALS 1024 930 854 2808 456 3264

6 BLUEMOUND BOWL GUS YANNARAS 224 194 193 611 900.00$                 

HENRY POSNANSKI 194 267 235 696

JIM YANNARAS 234 235 181 650

STEVE VETTER 184 182 237 603

HANK POSNANSKI 200 202 177 579

TEAM TOTALS 1036 1080 1023 3139 102 3241

7 STILL SMOKIN BRUCE FREEMAN 168 179 189 536 600.00$                 

MICHAEL DAY 169 265 182 616

JERMAIN METCALF 235 237 279 751

DERRICK COLE 202 218 228 648

ARMOND SENSABAUGH, 209 179 225 613

TEAM TOTALS 983 1078 1103 3164 69 3233

8 LABINSKI DAVE LABINSKI 245 138 267 650 550.00$                 

DAN WILLIAMS 229 237 237 703

MATT SPANAUS 231 247 196 674

CHAD KLOSS 195 224 193 612

DAVID BERES 210 176 205 591
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TEAM TOTALS 1110 1022 1098 3230 3230

9 GAME OF THROWS 1 ROSE TOM 159 203 152 514 500.00$                 

JUN ALEJANDRIA 146 161 179 486

DAVE BARRIDO 192 150 254 596

AL PASCUAL 171 202 170 543

FRANCIS YABES 201 137 174 512

TEAM TOTALS 869 853 929 2651 573 3224

10 HOEFS CHRIS HOEFS 220 206 209 635 450.00$                 

KYLE GEURTSEN 244 264 226 734

DEAN FILTZ 203 205 238 646

NICK ROSANDICH 199 200 154 553

MATTHEW DUTY 203 208 243 654

TEAM TOTALS 1069 1083 1070 3222 3222

11 BLOODY MUSKRATS STEVE BULANDA 210 160 181 551 400.00$                 

DUSTIN MEISEL 190 155 212 557

JEREMY KRUEGER 185 246 254 685

BRENT RITCHIE 198 258 247 703

BEN HAFEMAN 239 247 239 725

TEAM TOTALS 1022 1066 1133 3221 3221

12 H5G CHRIS HILL 237 181 197 615 380.00$                 

MATT HIBBARD 236 220 219 675

DAVE LABINSKI 187 182 197 566

CHAD MAAS, 245 264 219 728

DAVID BERES 173 235 219 627

TEAM TOTALS 1078 1082 1051 3211 3211

13 WHOOMP! SPARE There it is LINDSAY WAGNER 178 187 146 511 360.00$                 

ANGELA MELDONIAN 171 167 159 497

CHAD WAGNER 156 178 173 507

DOUG SIMONS 168 228 215 611

RANDY JANICKI 193 181 192 566

TEAM TOTALS 866 941 885 2692 516 3208

14 BHQ JAMES TUCKER 252 244 245 741 340.00$                 

WILL WELCH 175 228 209 612

JOE VROBEL 169 183 225 577

DAVID BROWN 163 212 182 557

CHAD KLOSS 226 249 233 708

TEAM TOTALS 985 1116 1094 3195 3195

15 HEADQUARTERS #2 CHRIS HILL 215 178 235 625 330.00$                 

ALYSSA PIERSON 167 224 165 556

JIM SCHROEDER 206 246 247 699

MATTHEW DUTY 181 243 243 667

CHAD KLOSS 188 224 234 646

TEAM TOTALS 957 1112 1124 3193 3193

16 LABINSKI #4 DAVID BERES 190 224 195 609 300.00$                 

DAVE LABINSKI 200 222 139 561

ANDY MILLS 219 236 222 677

RYAN GREENWOOD 190 212 178 580

RYAN ZAGAR 246 276 215 737

TEAM TOTALS 1045 1170 949 3164 3164

17 LABO DAVE LABINSKI 177 200 265 642 235.00$                 

STEVEN BRINKMAN 213 221 195 629

MATT SPANAUS 193 192 203 588



CHAD MAAS 170 224 202 596

DAVID BERES 211 200 266 677

TEAM TOTALS 964 1037 1131 3132 3132

18 MISFIT TOYS BRANDON PHILLIPS 164 244 243 651 220.00$                 

JAMIE SECORA 150 203 139 492

JOHN SECORA 246 191 231 668

TRACY PRINCE 173 173 166 512

AJ BOSLEY 178 114 158 450

TEAM TOTALS 911 925 937 2773 348 3121

19 NEWPORT NAILERS PATRICK CARROLL 186 211 168 565 210.00$                 

ALLEN HALAS 175 146 159 480

BRYAN ROARK 149 126 183 458

OMAR BECKHOM 171 180 150 501

DAMIEN PELTONEN 135 144 181 460

TEAM TOTALS 816 807 841 2464 648 3112

20 TUCKER BROOKE TUCKER 133 180 155 468 200.00$                 

CHRIS HOEFS 256 207 224 687

RANDY JANICKI 213 213 241 667

BRANDON PHILLIPS 184 161 231 576

JAMES TUCKER 133 205 288 626

TEAM TOTALS 919 966 1139 3024 84 3108

20 MUELLER PRO SHOP RICH MUELLER 203 213 185 601 200.00$                 

GINA HURST 200 180 203 583

KRIS MUELLER 204 159 247 610

CHRIS REPINSKI 188 221 264 673

TODD DROULLIARD 169 200 191 560

TEAM TOTALS 964 973 1090 3027 81 3108

22 ROLL DRINK & REP TIM SAFKA 170 214 198 582 170.00$                 

RYAN KADOW 235 200 165 600

KRAIG BREIDER 214 199 175 588

APRIL JASINSKI 146 192 148 486

NORM BUCHMANN 179 152 195 526

TEAM TOTALS 944 957 881 2782 321 3103

22 MAAS TRISTIAN ALBRECHT 222 168 236 626 170.00$                 

TRENTON HOLZ 204 201 280 685

MORGAN BROOKS 155 211 190 556

MATT HIBBARD 259 179 213 651

CHAD MAAS 163 243 179 585

TEAM TOTALS 1003 1002 1098 3103 3103

24 AFOX & HOUNDS STACIE PIACSEK 213 161 181 555 160.00$                 

JEFF BISHOP 210 175 191 576

TOM HORN 211 147 170 528

AARON NICKLAS 214 190 234 638

DAVE POCKAT 196 247 228 671

TEAM TOTALS 1044 920 1004 2968 132 3100

155.00$                 

25 H5G-SUSSEX BOWL STEVEN BRINKMAN 188 216 224 628

ADAM KRUEGER 204 192 187 583

STEPHEN HOEHNEN 160 279 220 659

CASSIE HOEHNEN 216 165 211 592

KELLY WHIPPLE 160 202 200 562

TEAM TOTALS 928 1054 1042 3024 72 3096

26 HOOBADORS MARK HURST 198 179 209 586 150.00$                 



JAKE WALCZAK 216 231 217 664

DAVE WALCZA 162 160 174 496

CHAD KASCHAK 192 184 178 554

BOB SCHILING 141 147 162 450

TEAM TOTALS 909 901 940 2750 345 3095


